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Company Name Website
A.J. Rose Manufacturing Company http://www.ajrose.com
Alcoa http://www.alcoa.com
Alexander Mann Solutions https://www.alexandermannsolutions.com
ALL Erection & Crane Rental Corp https://www.allcrane.com
American Fleet Services http://www.fleetme.com
AMRESCO, LLC http://www.amresco-inc.com/
Annashae Staffing http://www.annashae.com
Asea Brown Boveri (ABB) http://www.abb.com
AT&T http://att.jobs
Atlantis Security http://www.atlantissecurity.com
Automated Packaging Systems http://www.autobag.com
AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/
Babcock & Wilcox http://www.babcock.com
Bank of America https://www.bankofamerica.com
Baxter Healthcare/BioLife Plasma Services http://www.biolifeplasma.com
Boundary Systems http://www.boundarysys.com
Canfield Computers http://www.canfieldcomputers.com
Carrara http://www.carraracompanies.com
ClarkDietrich Building Systems http://www.clarkdietrich.com/
Cleveland Clinic http://my.clevelandclinic.org/ 
Component Repair Technologies, Inc. https://www.componentrepair.com
Cox Communications http:///www.cox.com
CVS Caremark http://jobs.cvscaremark.com
Department of Veterans Affairs, VHA Service Center http://www.vacareers.va.gov
Dr Pepper Snapple Group http://dpsg.com
Edward Jones Investments https://www.edwardjones.com
EmployeeScreenIQ http://www.employeescreen.com/
Farmers Insurance http://www.beafarmersagent.com/opportunity/?id=bmitchell-25-02#working-page
Federal Bureau of Investigation https://www.fbijobs.gov
FedEx Custom Critical http://customcritical.fedex.com
First Investors Corporartion http://firstinvestors.com/careers
Gardiner http://www.whgardiner.com/
GE Lighting http://www.ge.com/
Great Work! Employment Services http://www.greatwork.cc
Hewlett-Packard (HP) http://www.hp.com
Holland http://www.hollandregional.com/careers
Horseshoe Cleveland / ThistleDown Racino http://www.horseshoecleveland.com
House of Blues Cleveland http://www.houseofblues.com/venues/clubvenues/cleveland/
Hyland Software, Inc http://www.hyland.com/careers
InnoSource http://www.innosourceinc.com
Integrity Technical Services, Inc. http://www.integrityjobs.com
J&M Staffing Solutions of Ohio http://www.jandmss.com
JDD, Inc. http://www.jdd-inc.com
KeyBank https://www,key,com
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King Nut/Peterson Nut Companies http://kingnut.com
La Quinta Inns and Suites https://www.lq.com
LGC Associates http://www.lgcassociates.com
LGC Hospitality Staffing http://www.lgcassociates.com
Louis Stokes Cleveland VA Medical Center http://www.cleveland.va.gov/ 
Main Street Gourmet http://www.mainstreetgourmet.com
McMaster-Carr Supply Company http://www.mcmaster.com/careers
Midough Inc. http://www.middough.com
Millennia Companies http://www.mhmltd.com
MJAG Transport https://www.mj-ag
NCR  http://www.ncr.com/about_ncr/careers/apply_now/index.jsp
NiSource / Columbia Gas of Ohio http://www.nisource.com
Nook Industries, Inc. http://www.nookindustries.com
North Star Building Products LLC http://www.hoh.greatjob.net
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District http://www.neorsd.org/careers
Oatey Company http://www.oatey.com
Ohio Army National Guard http://www.nationalguard.com/
Ohio Department of Transportation District 4 http://www.dot.state.oh.us/districts/d04/Pages/default.aspx
Panther Expedited Services http://www.pantherexpedite.com
PNC Bank http://www.pnc.com
Potbelly Sandwich Shops http://www.potbelly.com
Progressive Insurance http://www.progressive.com/jobs
Pyrotek Inc. http://www.pyrotek.info
Qdoba Mexican Grill http://www.qdoba.com/
Quicken Loans http://quickenloanscareers.com/
Revol Wireless https://www.revol.com/
Roto-Rooter Services Co. http://www.rotorooter.com/
Schneider National http://www.schneiderjobs.com
Sears Home Services http://www.88sears.com/
Securitas Security Services USA, Inc. http://www.securitasjobs.com
Select Staffing http://www.selectstaffing.com
Soldiers to Sawyers / Timber Green Forestry http://timbergreenforestry.com/Full%20Value%20Forestry.html
STERIS Corporation http://www.steris.com
Surace-Smith agencies of American Income Life http://www.workatssa.com
Swagelok Company http://www.swagelok.com/
TBC Retail Group http://www.tbccareers.com/
The Home Depot http://www.homedepot.com
The Reserves Network http://trnstaffing.com 
The Sherwin-Williams Company http://www.sherwin.com
The Technologhy House http://www.tth.com
Total Quality Logistics http://www.tql.com/
Towlift Inc. http://towlift.com
Transworld Systems http://www.transworldsystems.com
United Parcel Service http://www.ups.com
United States Postal Service https://www.usps.com/
University Hospitals http:// uhhospitals.org
US Steel http://www.uss.com
Vector Technical, Inc. http://vectortechnicalinc.com
ViaQuest Inc. http://www.viaquestinc.com/
Voss Industries, Inc. http://www.vossind.com
Wells Fargo Advisors http://www.wellsfargoadvisors.com
Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers

Non Profits and Service Organizations
CEOGC HTTP://CEOGC.ORG
Cleveland Municipal Court - Veterans Treatment Dockehttp://clevelandmunicipalcourt.org/
Cleveland VA Medical Center - OEF/OIF/OND Program http://www.cleveland.va.gov/freedom.asp
Cuyahoga Community College https://www.tri-c.edu
Cuyahoga Community College WEDD http://www.tri-c.edu/joblink



Cuyahoga County Veterans Service Commission http://vsc.cuyahogacounty.us
Department of Veterans Affairs, VHA Service Center http://www.vacareers.va.gov
Employer Support of the Guard and Reserve http://www.esgr.mil
Employment Connection http://www.employmentconnection.us
Family & Community Services, Inc. http://valorhome.org
Great Work! Employment Services http://www.greatwork.cc
Louis Stokes VAMC Suicide Prevention http://www.mentalhealth.va.gov/suicide_prevention/index.asp
Marine For Life http://www.marineforlife.org/
U.S. Senator Sherrod Brown http://www.brown.senate.gov
United Way of Greater Cleveland 2-1-1 http://211neohio.org/
Volunteers of America of Greater Ohio http://www.voago.org
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